
®

ZAHRANIČÍ
REFERENČNÍ LISTINA

05.24.CZ

zákazník (koncový)

Power plant Khulna

NPP Mochovce 1, 2

Konwell

Duslo Šala

Kuibyshev Azot

Berezovskaya GRES

Neuvitas

Incinerator Sankt Peterburg

TEC Sofia

Central Eléctrica Nuevitas

Kafr El Dawar

TEC Ruse

HANKOOK TIRE

PP Rokito

Zonguldak

PCC Rokita / Sefako

Yenikoy / Rafako

Deven / Foster Wheeler

Krasnodar (AEE)

PP Seyitomer

Elektrárna Vojany

Krishskaja GRES

TAMEH Elektrownia Blachownia

KPS Ružomberok

Gusinoozerskaja GRES

Adlerskaja GRES

US Steel Košice

CIECH Soda Polska EC Janikowo

PP Neuvitas

rebro

Ekibastuz GRES-1

Pfeifer Langen Zaharul Oradea

Järvenpä

Jelgava

&

Ö

typ armatury / zařízení

SiZ 1508, RP 5320

SiZ 1508, RP 5330

VH1, VH2

SiZ 1508

SiZ 1508

SiZ 1508

SiZ 1508

SiZ 1508, RP 5330

SiZ 1508

RV 70x, RV 80x

SiZ 1508

SiZ 1508

RV 22x

SiZ 1508, RP 5330

PV 1509, RP 5330

RV 2xx, RV 70x, SiZ 1508, RP 5330

RV 80x

RV 2xx

PV 1509

RV 806

RV 805

RV 2xx, RV 502, RV 702, RV 806

RV 70x, RS 702

RV 103, RV 113, RV 215

RS 702

RV 2xx, RV 702

RV 2xx, RV 50x

RV 50x, VH 2

SiZ 1508, RP 5330

SiZ 1508, RP 5330

RV 701, RV 702, RV 805, G 92

RV 2xx, RS 502, VH 2, VH 3, CHP

SiZ 1508, RP 5330

SiZ 1508, RP 5330

PN

320, 400

16

16 - 250

250

16 - 40

160 - 400

250

16 - 320

160 - 320

16

320/25

16 - 400

160

160

400

40 - 160
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rok

2001

2002

2002

2004

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

2012

2012

DN

65/100, 175/300

350/600

150/250

65/100

25x40

65/100, 175/300

100/150

65/100, 80/125

250, 50

65/100

125/200, 250/400

250

80/125

125/200, 250/400

25 - 200

50

50 - 200

300/500

40 - 50

40 - 65

15 - 400

50 - 150

15 - 150

150/350, 150/600

25 - 600

150

25 - 125

65/100, 175/300

40/65, 65/100

25 - 250

25 - 300

50/80, 65/100

50/80, 65/100

země

Bangladéš

Slovensko

Finsko

Slovensko

Ruská federace

Litva

Kuba

Ruská federace

Bulharsko

Kuba

Egypt

Bulharsko

Maďarsko

Polsko

Turecko

Polsko

Turecko

Bulharsko

Ruská federace

Turecko

Slovensko

Ruská federace

Polsko

Slovensko

Ruská federace

Ruská federace

Slovensko

Polsko

Kuba

Švédsko

Kazachstán

Rumunsko

Finsko

Lotyšsko
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zákazník (koncový)

TEC-16

Kolpino

PGE Elektrownia Bełchatów

ENERGA Kogeneracja EC Elbląg

PP Seyitomer

PP Burstynskaja

PGE EC Zgierz

VastSolar

PP Paks

Nokia Tampere

Naantali

InstyValve, Andasol solar plant, Granada

Etihad

Konwell

DPL premiere

Diamond Power

Sibur Kstovo

InstyValve, Kemira project

Ekol Egypt

PT Bukit Oase

Celtejo

Boras

Dong

Benkovac Chorvatsko

JAB BIOCHEMICALS - AZCATEC

JAZAN

PP Pregolskaja

AirCrete

Bymina Enerji

Celbi

Greenalia

Etihad

Aksu PP

Tuncbilek

TAMEH ZW NOWA Dąbrowa Górnicza

SW SOLAR Czarnków

Foresa

Kernel Group Ukrajina

US Steel Košice

PP Kölenfeld

Arcelor Mittal

Sater

Dongfang Boiler works

typ armatury / zařízení

RS 702

RS 702

RV 2xx, RV 50x

RV 2xx, RS 702, SiZ 1508, RP 5330

PV 1509

RV 3xx, RV 502, RV 70x

RV 2xx, RS 502, RV 70x, CHPR 6, CHPE

RS 502

RP 5320

SiZ 1508, RP 5330

RV 220

CV 320, SV 320

RV 501

RS 502

RV 220

UV 320

SiZ 1508, RP 5330

RV 2xx

CV 322

RV 220

PV 1509, RP 5330

PV 1509, RP 5330

SiZ 1508, PV 1509, RP 5330

RS 502

RV 2xx, UV 226

RV 220, RV 501, RS 502, RV 701

RV 320, RV 501, RS 902, UV 526

RV 22x

CV 322

SiZ 1508, RP 5330

SiZ 1508, PV 1509, RP 5330

RV 220, RV 320, RS 502, RV 701, UV 526

RK 601

RV 806

RV 70x, VH 2, VH 3

RV 2xx, RV 50x, RV 70x, VH 1, VH 2

RV 2xx, UV 2x6

RV 501, RV 701, RS 702, UV 526, VH 1,

VH 2, VHF, ZV 926, SiZ 1508, RP 5330

RV 222, RV 501

UV 526

RV 320, RS 502, VH 1, CHPE

RV 322

UV 926

PN

400/100

320/63

40

40 - 160

40 - 320

40 - 250

160/40

16

Class 600

100

160/63

40

63

16

Class 300

16

100

16

40 - 100

63 - 320

40

Class 400

40 - 100

100

400

160 - 250

40 - 160

40

160

40 - 160

100

63

63

250 - 630

rok

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

DN

250/400

150/500, 100/200

15 - 150

40 - 450

65/100

25 - 250

25 - 600

80/400

65/100, 80/125

200

NPS 2 - 3

40

100/150, 150/250

20 - 50

50

65/100

20 - 200

NPS 1 1/2 - 6

20 - 50

100/150

65/100

80/125, 100/150

100/350

15 - 150

25 - 400

65 - 200

80 - 150

NPS 8

80/125

80/125, 100/150

40 - 400

350/350/350

65

50 - 150

25 - 100

15 - 150

15 - 400

125 - 200

32

100

65 - 80

15 - 50

země

Ruská federace

Ruská federace

Polsko

Polsko

Turecko

Ukrajina

Polsko

Austrálie

Maďarsko

Finsko

Finsko

Španělsko

Irák

Finsko

Srí Lanka

Finsko

Ruská federace

Španělsko

Egypt

Indonésie

Portugalsko

Švédsko

Dánsko

Chorvatsko

Španělsko

Saudská Arábie

Ruská federace

Austrálie

Turecko

Portugalsko

Španělsko

Irák

Kazachstán

Turecko

Polsko

Polsko

Španělsko

Ukrajina

Slovensko

Maďarsko

Rumunsko

Ukrajina

Čína
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zákazník (koncový)

Shanghai Boiler works

MHKW Würzburg

Iron Steel Factory

Muridke

KCN Częstochowa

Uppsala

Technotest Chisinau

Yuancheng

Ekol

Yantai

Feldman

PWA Honnebier

NPP Mochovce

Termaexim SA Galati

Shanghai Boiler works

Biomass PP Aydin

PP Bukurešť

Soke Biomass Power Plant

Uralskaya TEC

ZAK Kedzierszyn

Zonguldak Eren Enerji TPP

Arcelor Mittal Temirtau

Sapphire Electric PP, Muridke

Şişecam Soda Sanayi

OKI RB2

VAE Controls

Kronospan CHP3

Lecta Condat

Kudankulam NPP

ORLEN Rafineria Trzebinia

Cukrownia Chełmża

ProGroupBFB / Sandersdorf Brehna

Petroperu Talara

DSS Viana RB

Bohunice NPP

ZGH Bolesław Bukowno

TAMEH ZW NOWA Dąbrowa Górnicza

USS Košice

Enefit 280-2 (Shale Oil Plant)

SYNTHOS Oświęcim

Slovnaft Bratislava

typ armatury / zařízení

UV 926

RV 502, RV 504

RV 701

RV 701

RV 2xx, RV 3xx, RV 70x, RS 702, CHPE,

VH 1, CHPR 6

SiZ 1508, RP 5330

RD 122

CV 320

RS 702, RS 902

CV 220

RV 701

RV 22x, UV 220

G 40

RV 22x

UV 926

RV 701, RS 902, CHPR

UV 926

RV 701, RS 902, CHPR 3, DUMP TUBE

RV 220, RV 320

RV 70x, UV 926, SiZ 1508

UV 526, UV 926

RV 222

RV 701

RV 220, RV 230

PV 1509, RP 5330

CV 320

PV 1509, RP 5330

SiZ 1508, RP 5330

RV 220 SP, RV 320 SP

RV 2xx

RV 2xx, RV 70x, RS 702

SiZ 1508, RP 5330

CV 70x, CV 320

SiZ 1508, RP 5330

G 45

RV 113

RV 70x, VH 2, VH 3

RV 320, RS 902, VH 3

UV 526, UV 926

RV 2xx, RV 3xx, RV 70x

SiZ 1508

PN

250 - 400

100

250

320

40 - 250

25

Class 300

400

Class 150

320

16

400

40

160 - 630

100 - 160

400

250

16 - 63

160

250 - 630

40

320

16

Class 300

16 - 40

16 - 40

40 - 100

Class 1500

40

16, 25

160 - 250

320

16 - 160

40 - 250

rok

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2024

2024

2024

2024

DN

15 - 50

100 - 125

50

100

25 - 500

65/100, 100/150

15 - 50

NPS 1 1/2

100 - 600

NPS 1/2

250

150 - 300

150

80 - 150

15 - 40

50 - 150

50

150 - 500

25 - 100

25 - 100

15 - 50

25 - 150

100

200 - 400

125/200

NPS 1 - 2

65/100, 80/125

40/65, 50/80

50 - 100

15 - 125

25 - 100

80/125, 100/150

NPS 2, 8

80/125, 100/150

200

50 - 125

50 - 150

200 - 600

15 - 25

25 - 150

80/125

země

Čína

Německo

Turecko

Pákistán

Polsko

Švédsko

Moldávie

Čína

Thajsko

Čína

Ukrajina

Německo

Slovensko

Rumunsko

Čína

Turecko

Rumunsko

Turecko

Kazachstán

Polsko

Turecko

Rumunsko

Pákistán

Turecko

Indonésie

Súdán

Lucembursko

Francie

Indie

Polsko

Polsko

Německo

Peru

Portugalsko

Slovensko

Polsko

Polsko

Slovensko

Estonsko

Polsko

Slovensko


